Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Barnes Macfarlane - (453981) - Stretford SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.19
2:29.10
2:29.81
2:29.99
2:32.21
2:32.31
2:32.36
2:32.87
2:33.65
2:41.28
2:41.77
2:42.40
2:42.58
2:46.90
2:48.70
3:04.56
3:04.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.31
2:29.10
2:28.19
2:32.87
2:29.99

2:29.81
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

573
563
555
553
529
528
527
522
514
445
441
435
434
401
388
297
296

WA Pts

528
563
573
522
553
555

Round

N

r r m I I I I T I I I I I I T

Round

H

I I T I ™

Date

30/04/16
30/04/16
23/01/16
11/03/16
17/05/15
22/05/16
28/02/15
10/04/16
12/04/15
18/05/14
08/03/14
08/06/14
13/07/14
06/04/14
22/12/13
02/12/12
03/03/12

Date

22/05/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
10/04/16
11/03/16
23/01/16

Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Lancashire Age Groups & Championships

BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014
Stockport April Meet 2014

City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Lancashire County Championships

Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Edinburgh International Meet

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Nottingham
Liverpool
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sunderland
Stockport
Manchester
Sheffield

Liverpool

Venue

Nottingham
Manchester
Manchester
Leeds
Edinburgh

Manchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford

Flixton

Flixton
Flixton
Flixton

Flixton

Club Swam Under

SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:32.21
2:33.65
2:32.36
2:42.58
2:42.40
2:41.28
2:46.90
2:41.77
2:48.70
3:04.56
3:04.69

Copyright 2024

514
527
434
435
445
401
441
388

296

I I I I T I I T

17/05/15
12/04/15
28/02/15
13/07/14
08/06/14
18/05/14
06/04/14
08/03/14
22/12/13
02/12/12
03/03/12

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014

BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs
Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Stockport April Meet 2014

Lancashire Age Groups & Championships

City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Lancashire County Championships

Sheffield
Sheffield
Liverpool
Sunderland
Manchester
Sheffield
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield

Liverpool

Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton

Flixton

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



