Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Barnes Macfarlane - (453981) - Stretford SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.19	573	Н	30/04/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
2:29.10	563	F	30/04/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
2:29.81	555	Н	23/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
2:29.99	553	Н	11/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh		1
2:32.21	529	Н	17/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
2:32.31	528	Н	22/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	SwimTrafford	1
2:32.36	527	Н	28/02/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Liverpool		1
2:32.87	522	Н	10/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	SwimTrafford	1
2:33.65	514	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:41.28	445	Н	18/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
2:41.77	441	Н	08/03/14	Lancashire Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Flixton	1
2:42.40	435	Н	08/06/14	BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs	Manchester		1
2:42.58	434	Н	13/07/14	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014	Sunderland		3
2:46.90	401	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Flixton	1
2:48.70	388	F	22/12/13	City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet	Manchester	Flixton	1
3:04.56	297	Н	02/12/12	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Flixton	3
3:04.69	296	Н	03/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Liverpool	Flixton	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:32.31	528	Н	22/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	SwimTrafford	1
	2:29.10	563	F	30/04/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
	2:28.19	573	Н	30/04/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
	2:32.87	522	Н	10/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	SwimTrafford	1
	2:29.99	553	Н	11/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh		1
Co	2:29.81 pyright 2024	555 4	Н	23/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:32.21	529	Н	17/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
2:33.65	514	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:32.36	527	Н	28/02/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Liverpool		1
2:42.58	434	Н	13/07/14	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014	Sunderland		3
2:42.40	435	Н	08/06/14	BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs	Manchester		1
2:41.28	445	Н	18/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
2:46.90	401	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Flixton	1
2:41.77	441	Н	08/03/14	Lancashire Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Flixton	1
2:48.70	388	F	22/12/13	City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet	Manchester	Flixton	1
3:04.56	297	Н	02/12/12	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Flixton	3
3:04.69	296	Н	03/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Liverpool	Flixton	1